Bus

Bus 112 Bus 112 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Merseburg, Zob — Merseburg, Zob Merseburg, Zob — Merseburg, Zob
19 stops Monday 05:40-20:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:40-20:10
Merseburg, Zob

Wednesday 05:40-20:10
Merseburg, Altes Rathaus

Thursday 05:40-20:10
Merseburg, Marktgalerie

Friday 05:40-20:10
Merseburg, Herdergymnasium
Merseburg, Rischmuihleninsel Saturday 06:10-19:10
Merseburg, Amtshauser Sunday 10:16-18:16
Meuschau, Gewerbegebiet

Route info
Meuschau, Teich Direction: Merseburg, Zob

Stops: 19

Meuschau, Gartnerei

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

Meuschau, Autohaus

Merseburg, Neumarkt

Merseburg, Altes Rathaus

Merseburg, Halterstr.

Merseburg, Schlossgarten

Merseburg, Kloster B 181
Merseburg, Carl-von-Basedow-Klinikum
Merseburg, Lindenstr. (Bus)
Merseburg, Stadtbibliothek i ‘1 B
F: 181 tl | @ OpenStreetMap mEtrit_;u_;,y;r

Merseburg, Zob =
B 412 _Bus 112 BusMViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-112-106861499-1687521886
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-112-106861499-1687521886
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-112-106861499-1687521886

Direction

Merseburg, Zob — Merseburg, Zob

19 stops

Open route schedule

Merseburg, Zob

Merseburg, Altes Rathaus

Merseburg, Marktgalerie

Merseburg, Herdergymnasium

Merseburg, Rischmihleninsel

Merseburg, Amtshauser

Meuschau, Gewerbegebiet

Meuschau, Teich

Meuschau, Gartnerei

Meuschau, Autohaus

Merseburg, Neumarkt

Merseburg, Altes Rathaus

Merseburg, Halterstr.

Merseburg, Schlossgarten

Merseburg, Kloster

Merseburg, Carl-von-Basedow-Klinikum

Merseburg, Lindenstr. (Bus)

Merseburg, Stadtbibliothek

Merseburg, Zob

Route schedule
Merseburg, Zob — Merseburg, Zob

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Merseburg, Zob
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

21:10

21:10

21:10

21:10

21:10

21:10

21:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-112-106861499-1687521886

Direction Route schedule

Merseburg, Zob — Merseburg, Zob Merseburg, Zob — Merseburg, Zob
14 StOpS Monday 22:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:10
Merseburg, Zob

Wednesday 22:10
Merseburg, Altes Rathaus

Thursday 22:10
Merseburg, Marktgalerie

Friday 22:10
Merseburg, Herdergymnasium
Merseburg, Rischmihleninsel Saturday 22:10
Merseburg, Neumarkt Sunday 22:10
Merseburg, Altes Rathaus )

Route info
Merseburg, Halterstr. Direction: Merseburg, Zob

Stops: 14

Merseburg, Schlossgarten
Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

Merseburg, Kloster
Merseburg, Carl-von-Basedow-Klinikum
Merseburg, Lindenstr. (Bus)

Merseburg, Stadtbibliothek

Merseburg, Zob

112 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Merseburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-112-106861499-1687521886

